DEPG2.V25.02
Last Updated: April 3, 2025 8:45 AM
1 11325 Cash Road, Suite #100, Houston, Texas 77477
713-389-5680  |  sales@slgus.com  |  www.slgus.com©2025 SLG Lighting, Inc. All Rights Reserved.
Project:
Catalog #:
Fixture Type:
Notes:

•	 940K
4000K CCT
Ordering Guide
DEPG2.V25.02
Last Updated: April 3, 2025 8:45 AM
3 11325 Cash Road, Suite #100, Houston, Texas 77477
713-389-5680  |  sales@slgus.com  |  www.slgus.com
DEP G2
©2025 SLG Lighting, Inc. All Rights Reserved.
DT 4/6/8S G2 HW
Commercial Downlight Round
Trim, Haze Inner Reflector &
White Flange, in 4, 6, 8, and 10
inch sizes.
Commercial Downlight Square
Trim, Haze Inner Reflector &
White Flange, in 4, 6, and 8 inch
sizes.
Accessories
DE 3/4/6/8/10R HOUSING DE 4/6/8S HOUSING DT GR 4/6/8/10R W    DT 4/6/8/10R G2 HW
New Consruction Universal
Housing compatable with
3”/4”/6”/8”/10” Round Downlight
with emergency backup brackets
and hanger bars.
New Consruction Universal
Housing compatable with
4”/6”/8” Square Downlight with
emergency backup brackets
and hanger bars.
Downlight Goof Ring for 4, 6,
8, and 10 inch round fixtures.
Items DEP LS15 / LS21 DEP LS36/LS60
Reflector 4” 6” 8” 10” 6 IN 8 IN 10 IN
A - Trim Diameter 6” 7.5” 9.1” 10.66” 7.5” 9.1” 10.66”
B - Aperature Diameter 4.15” 5.65” 7.25” 8.66” 5.65” 7.25” 8.66”
C - Overall Module 4.35” 5.55”
D - Flexible Conduit w/Whip 26”
H1 - Ceiling Thickness 1.2”
H2 - Regress Height 2.56” 3.03” 3.83” 4.31” 3.03” 3.83” 4.31”
H3 - Height Assembled 5.35” 5.85” 6.65” 7.16” 5.85” 6.65” 7.16”
H4 2.85”
H5 - Height Module 3.21”
Cut-out 4.8-5.5” 6.3-7” 7.9-8.7” 8.7-10” 6.3-7” 7.9-8.7” 8.7-10”
Dimensions (Round Trim)
O O O O O O O
DEPG2.V25.02
Last Updated: April 3, 2025 8:45 AM
4 11325 Cash Road, Suite #100, Houston, Texas 77477
713-389-5680  |  sales@slgus.com  |  www.slgus.com
DEP G2
©2025 SLG Lighting, Inc. All Rights Reserved.
Items DEP LS15 / LS21 DEP LS36/LS60
Reflector 4” 6” 8” 6 IN 8 IN
A - Trim Diameter 5.9” 7.7” 9.4” 7.7” 9.4”
B - Aperature Diameter 3.58” 5.43” 7.95” 5.43” 7.95”
D - Flexible Conduit w/Whip 26”
H1 - Ceiling Thickness 1”
H2 - Regress Height 3” 3.03” 3.82” 3.03” 3.82”
H3 - Height Assembled 5.98” 6.02” 6.81” 6.02” 6.81”
H4 2.85”
H5 - Height Module 3.21”
Cut-out 4.8-5.3” 6.5-7.3” 8.5-8.9” 6.5-7.3” 8.5-8.9”
Dimensions (Square Trim)
O O O O O
DEPG2.V25.02
Last Updated: April 3, 2025 8:45 AM
5 11325 Cash Road, Suite #100, Houston, Texas 77477
713-389-5680  |  sales@slgus.com  |  www.slgus.com
DEP G2
©2025 SLG Lighting, Inc. All Rights Reserved.
Dimensions (DE 3/4/6/8/10R HOUSING)
Dimensions (DE 4/6/8S HOUSING)